
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 4/6/2022 Bid Closing Date: 4/12/2022

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-29695 Transmission Live Line Equip Operator

Brewerton

5/11/2015 Collins, Scott R0097

C-30173 Maintenance Mechanic C

Liverpool

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P097C

C-30247 Field Helper-Temporary

Herkimer

10/7/2019 Kling, Kyle R0097

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

12/6/2021 Paladino, Joseph P097C

1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P097C
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-30262 Cable Splicer Helper- Non Accredited

N Syracuse

12/27/2011 DeJohn, Jeremy R0097

5/13/2013 Quigley, Nikki R0097

5/14/2018 LaBarbera, Michael R0097

10/21/2019 Fesinger, Victor R0097

8/4/2014 Vertigan, Gary R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

1/29/2018 Pride, Alexis R097C

1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily R097C

2/12/2018 Ryan, Sean R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

6/24/2019 Jackson, Qasim R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R097C

3/15/2021 Salman, Farris R097C

3/15/2021 Aungier, April R097C

3/15/2021 Grosso, Vincent R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R097C

8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

9/7/2021 Christensen, Noah R097C

9/7/2021 Russell, Jason R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark P097C

12/6/2021 Paladino, Joseph P097C

1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P097C

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin P097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John P097C

4/4/2022 Rourke, Nevan P097C

4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody P097C

11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T0097

C-30264 Cable Splicer Helper-Accredited

N Syracuse

12/27/2011 DeJohn, Jeremy R0097

5/13/2013 Quigley, Nikki R0097

10/21/2019 Fesinger, Victor R0097

12/14/2020 Warren, Timothy R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David R097C

12/6/2021 Paladino, Joseph P097C

4/4/2022 Schmidt, Kevin P097C

4/4/2022 Braun, John P097C

4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody P097C

11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-30266 Equipment Operator C

N Syracuse

5/28/2013 Ingram, Brandon R0097

5/11/2015 Collins, Scott R0097

12/16/2019 Zeigler, Ryan R0097

C-30445 Gas Mechanic C (2)

Watertown

3/31/2014 Ritz, Keith R0097

5/11/2015 Ridgeway, James R0097

11/5/2018 Peter, Brandon R0097

1/18/2022 Truax, Fredrick P097C

4/4/2022 Daugherty, Kody P097C
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